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Big Ideas 

NEW KITCHEN, HEALTHY LIFESTYLE 
More than a third of homeowners report leading a healthier lifestyle after a kitchen renovation, from eating 
more fruits and vegetables to preparing more meals at home.  

LEADING WITH CONTEMPORARY AND WHITE 
Contemporary and traditional styles are the hallmark of new kitchens (56% and 10% each). White cabinetry 
appears in nearly a third of updated kitchens (31%). More than a fifth of new cabinetry is custom made (22%). 

AN EVEN GREATER ROOM 
Nearly two thirds of kitchen renovators are increasing the room’s size (63%). Open concepts continue to be en 
vogue with 59% of new kitchens more open to other rooms and 52% more open to the outdoors.  

BIG BUDGETS 
Nearly one in 10 homeowners spent more than £75K on their kitchen renovation (9%). Another 7% spent 
between £50K and £75K. 
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52% 

59% 

More open to the outdoors 

More open to the indoors 

TOP KITCHEN LAYOUTS 

32% 
U-shaped 

 

14% 
Galley L-shaped 

42% 

32% 

30% 

26% 

14% 

Purchased my home recently and 
want to make it my own 

Wanted to do it all along and finally 
have the means 

Can no longer stand 
the old kitchen 

Old kitchen deteriorated, broke down 
or became unsafe 

Adapting to recent changes 
in my family and lifestyle 

63%	

How and Why We Are Updating Our Kitchens 
Charts below show frequency of increases in kitchen size and changes to kitchen floor plans, as well as frequency of events that 
triggered kitchen updates, as reported by homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12 months, are currently renovating 
their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months. 

KITCHEN SIZE INCREASE TOP EVENTS TRIGGERING KITCHEN UPDATE 

KITCHEN OPENNESS TO NEARBY SPACES 

28% 
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93% 

93% 

90% 

90% 

90% 

89% 

88% 

85% 

84% 

Worktops 

Cabinets 

Taps and other plumbing fixtures 

Lighting fixtures 

Sink(s) 

Appliances 

Flooring 

Wall finish (e.g., paint, tile) 

Splashback 

Major Features We Install in Our Kitchens 
Charts below show frequency of upgraded kitchen components and built-in features, as reported by homeowners who renovated their 
kitchen in the past 12 months, are currently renovating their kitchen or are planning to renovate their kitchen in the next 3 months. 

TOP UPGRADED PRODUCTS AND MATERIALS 

TOP NEW BUILT-IN KITCHEN FEATURES 

42% Island 

40% Pantry cupboard 

34% Breakfast bar 

29% Built-in wine fridge/rack 

12% Peninsula 

NEW APPLIANCES 

24% 
Install a boiling water tap 
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77% 

61% 

51% 

41% 

39% 

36% 

Cutlery organiser 

Deep drawer organisers 

Pull-out waste or recycling cabinets 

Corner carousel 

Pot and pan organiser 

Pull-out trays/shelves 

Cabinetry We Install in Our Kitchens 
Charts below show frequency of upgraded kitchen cabinet types and storage types, as reported by homeowners who renovated their 
kitchen in the past 12 months, are currently renovating their kitchen or are planning to renovate their kitchen in the next 3 months. 

TOP STORAGE UPDATES 

TOP STORAGE MOTIVATIONS 

NEW TOP CABINET TYPES 

30% 
Semi-custom 

25% 
Ready-to-assemble 

79% Make better use of space 

57% Reduce clutter 

55% Make it easier to find items 

36% Utilise unreachable spaces 

21% Make cooking/baking easier 

		 		
		

   31%    27%     9% 

White Grey Beige 

TOP UPGRADED CABINET COLOURS 
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82% 

78% 

77% 

75% 

56% 

53% 

Dishwasher(s) 

Fridge/freezer 

Extractor fan 

Hob(s) 

Wall oven(s) 

Microwave 

Appliances We Value in Our Kitchens 
Charts below show frequency of upgraded appliance types, as reported by homeowners who renovated their kitchen in the past 12 
months, are currently renovating their kitchen or are planning to renovate their kitchen in the next 3 months. 

POPULAR APPLIANCE UPGRADES 

TOP NEW COOKTOP TYPES 

40% Induction 

31% Gas 

18% Gas/electric combo 

12% Electric 

NEW TOP HIGH-TECH APPLIANCE FEATURES 

17% 
Colour touchscreen 

12% 
Wireless control 

		 		
		

   47%    22%     10% 

Stainless steel Black White 

TOP UPGRADED APPLIANCE COLOURS 
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Materials We Choose in Our Kitchens 
Charts below show frequency of upgraded worktop and flooring types, as reported by homeowners who renovated their kitchen in the 
past 12 months, are currently renovating their kitchen or are planning to renovate their kitchen in the next 3 months. 

TOP KITCHEN WORKTOP CHOICES 

Among the 93% of homeowners who updated worktops 

		 		
		

   27%    17%    15% 

White Grey Black 

TOP PURCHASE MOTIVATIONS 

TOP COLOURS 

TOP KITCHEN FLOORING CHOICES 

Among the 88% of homeowners who updated flooring 

		 		
		

   23%   21%     13% 

Grey Medium wood Light wood 

TOP PURCHASE MOTIVATIONS 

84% Look and feel 

66% Durability 

53% Easy to clean/sanitise 

TOP COLOURS 

77% Look and feel 

49% Durability 

41% Easy to clean/sanitise 

TOP MATERIALS TOP MATERIALS 

24% 

20% 

17% 

Quartz (engineered) 

Granite 

Laminate 

30% 

16% 

16% 

Ceramic or porcelain tile 

Engineered wood 

Stone (tile or other) 
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Who We Hire and How We Budget Our Kitchen Updates 
Charts below show frequency of professional hiring and renovation budgets, as reported by homeowners who renovated their kitchens 
in the past 12 months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months 

TOP PROS HIRED 

93% 
HIRED A PRO 

BUDGET VS. SPEND 

Budgets for current/planned renovations 

Spend on completed renovations 

OTHER PRO HIRING 

33% 
Architect 

70% 

49% 

47% 

Tradesman (e.g. 
electrician, plumber, 

stonemason) 

Kitchen fitter 

Kitchen designer 

4% 
8% 

18% 

32% 

22% 

7% 9% 
6% 

10% 

24% 

30% 

19% 

6% 6% 

£2,500 or less £2,501 -  
£5,000 

£5,001 -  
£10,000 

£10,001 - 
£25,000 

£25,001 -  
£50,000 

£50,001 -  
£75,000 

Above £75,000  
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Style Choices in Our Kitchens 
Charts below show frequency of updated kitchen styles, wall finishes and lighting fixtures, as reported by homeowners who renovated 
their kitchens in the past 12 months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 
months. 

TOP KITCHEN STYLE CHOICES 

Among the 88% of homeowners who updated style 

TOP LIGHTING CHOICES 

Among the 90% of homeowners who updated lighting 

TOP NEW WALL FINISHES 

84% 
Paint  

9% 
Exposed brick 

22% 
Ceramic or porcelain tile 

56% 

10% 

7% 

6% 

4% 

4% 

Contemporary 

Traditional 

Country 

Scandinavian 

Eclectic 

Industrial 

68% 

57% 

48% 

18% 

12% 

12% 

Recessed lights 

Under-cabinet lights 

Pendant lights 

In-cabinet lights 

Wall light 

Track lights 
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Updated Kitchens Affect Our Lifestyles  
Charts below show frequency of lifestyle changes after kitchen updates, as well as frequency of cooking meals at home, as reported by 
homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12 months. 

CHANGE TO A HEALTHIER LIFESTYLE CHANGES IN LIFESTYLE 

FREQUENCY OF COOKING MEALS AT HOME 

91% 5+ days a week 

7% 3-4 days a week  

1% <3 days a week 

35%	

69% 

56% 

51% 

49% 

43% 

42% 

36% 

23% 

Spending more family 
time in the kitchen  

Working and/or studying 
more in the kitchen  

Hosting more dinner 
parties/entertaining  

Baking more  

Cooking/preparing more 
meals at home  

Having more sit-down 
meals  

Ordering less 
takeout/delivery  

Eating more fruits 
and/or vegetables  
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The survey was sent to registered Houzz users in the UK, and fielded in November 

2016. Homeowners who completed a kitchen renovation project in the past 12 

months, are currently working on one, or plan to start one in the next three months 

shared their plans and progress in our online survey. N=3,156. 

Methodology 
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Links to Resources on Houzz UK 

PHOTOS FIND PROS BROWSE PRODUCTS ARTICLES 

Kitchen Architects and Building Designers Kitchen and Dining Furniture Kitchen Tours 

Dining Room Cabinet Makers Tableware Kitchen Planning 

Open-plan Kitchen Design and Build Companies Large Kitchen Appliances Kitchen Ideas 

Enclosed Home Builders Small Kitchen Appliances Dining Rooms 

L-shape Interior Designers Kitchen Storage & Organisation 

U-shape Kitchen Designers and Fitters Kitchen Gadgets and Tools 

Galley Painters and Decorators Kitchen and Table Linens 

Single-wall Carpenters and Joiners Cookware 

Contemporary Kitchen Tiles and Worktops Bakeware 

Traditional Kitchen Knives and Knife Accessories 

Country Kitchen Kitchen Cabinets 

Kitchen Fixtures 

http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/dining-room
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen/type--great-room
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen/type--enclosed
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen/layout--l-shape
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen/layout--u-shape
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen/layout--galley
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen/layout--single-wall
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/contemporary/kitchen
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/traditional/kitchen
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/country/kitchen
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/architects-and-building-designers/c/uk
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/cabinet-makers/c/uk
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/design-and-build/c/uk
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/home-builders/c/United-Kingdom
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/interior-designers/c/United-Kingdom
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/kitchen-designers-and-fitters/c/United-Kingdom
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/painters-and-decorators/c/United-Kingdom
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/carpenters-and-joiners/c/United-Kingdom
http://www.houzz.co.uk/professionals/tiles-and-worktops/c/United-Kingdom
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen-and-dining
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/tableware
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/large-kitchen-appliances
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/small-kitchen-appliances
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen-storage-and-organisation
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen-gadgets-and-tools
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen-and-table-linens
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/cookware
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/bakeware
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/knives-and-knife-accessories
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen-cabinets
http://www.houzz.co.uk/photos/kitchen-fixtures-and-fittings
http://www.houzz.co.uk/ideabooks/kitchen-tours
http://www.houzz.co.uk/ideabooks/kitchen-planning
http://www.houzz.co.uk/ideabooks/kitchen-ideas
http://www.houzz.co.uk/ideabooks/dining-rooms



